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№ 

п/п 

Дата Час 
Назва мерапрыемства 

Месца 

правядзення 
Клас 

правядзення 

1 

2
4

.0
3
 

10.00 – 

11.00 

Акцыя “Дапаможам 

кніжкам” 
Бібліятэка 1 – 6  

2 

2
8

.0
3
 

11.00 – 

12.00 

Дзелавая гульня 

“Плацяжы ў Інтэрнэце. 

Як распазнаць 

махляра?» 

Кабінет №12 7 – 11  

3 
12.00 – 

13.00 

Урок фінансавай 

граматнасці “Грошы. 

Для чаго яны патрэбныя. 

Бюджэт сям’і» 

Кабінет №13 7 – 11 

4 25.03-30.03 

Выстава “Навінкі на 

кніжнай паліцы. Што 

пачытаць на 

канікулах?” 

Бібліятэка 1 – 11  

 

 

Бібліятэкар         А.У.Кніга   


